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Anchor Food Professionals is the Foodservice 
brand of Anchor. We create high quality, fit-for-
purpose products and solutions for foodservice 
professionals in over 50 countries.

We understand dairy and the role that it can play 
in delivering great taste, texture and appearance 
in the signature dishes and offerings that 
our customers serve to millions of consumers 
every day. 

With our industry insights and world leading 
research and innovation we are continuously 
creating new high function, fit-for purpose dairy 
ingredients and service solutions that  
help meet the demands of our customers’  
food businesses.

Find us at: 
anchorfoodprofessionals.com/nz

WE’RE IN THE 
BUSINESS OF FOOD, 
JUST LIKE YOU
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ANCHOR FRESH WHITE MILK

ANCHOR BLUE
Not only does Anchor Blue Top Milk have a delicious, 
full‑bodied taste, it’s packed with natural goodness.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Blue PL 300ml 30 15 3005674

Anchor Blue Top Milk 1L 16 15 3005685

Anchor Blue Top Milk 2L 9 15 3005662

Anchor Blue Top Milk 
Plant Based Bottle 2L 9 15 3111721

Anchor Blue Top Milk 3L 6 15 3005406

ANCHOR LITE MILK
Even with just 1.5% fat, Anchor Lite is still big on flavour 
and goodness.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Lite Milk 1L 16 15 3005688

Anchor Lite Milk 2L 9 15 3005665

Anchor Lite Milk 3L 6 15 3005407

ANCHOR TRIM MILK
With less fat than standard milk, our Anchor Trim can 
be enjoyed by even the most calorie conscious.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Trim Milk 1L 16 15 3005686

Anchor Trim Milk 2L 9 15 3005663

ANCHOR CALCI+ MILK
Anchor Calci+ is a low-fat milk with extra calcium* to 
help keep your bones strong. 
*�200ml of Anchor Calci+ contains 400mg of dairy calcium, which is 
50% of the Recommended Dietary Intake (RDI) for New Zealand 
adults.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Calci+ PCU 100ml 80 15 3100751

Anchor Calci+ Milk 1L 16 15 3005689

Anchor Calci+ Milk 2L 9 15 3005666

ANCHOR ORGANIC MILK
Introducing Anchor Organic, certified by Assure Quality.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Organic 
Blue 2L 9 15 3100880

ANCHOR SILVER TOP MILK
Just like the good old days. Anchor Silver Top is a full 
cream milk with a creamy layer.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Silver Top 
Milk 2L 9 15 3005405

ANCHOR PROTEIN+ MILK
Anchor Protein+ is packed with calcium for healthy 
bones and protein to support growing muscles.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Protein+ 
Milk 2L 9 15 3100691

ANCHOR ZERO LACTO MILK
All the goodness and great taste of fresh milk with none 
of the lactose.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Zero Lacto 
(Blue) Milk 1L 16 15 3005517

Anchor Zero Lacto 
(Trim) Milk 1L 16 15 3005518

ANCHOR A2 MILK
a2 Milk is a pure and natural dairy milk, that contains 
only the A2 type of beta-casein protein because it 
comes from specially selected cows that naturally 
produce only the A2 protein and no A1 protein.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor A2 Milk Blue 1L 16 15 3110190

Anchor A2 Milk Lite 1L 16 15 3110195

Anchor A2 Milk Blue 2L 9 15 3110158

Anchor A2 Milk Lite 2L 9 15 3110174
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To build a sustainable future we 
are focused on three goals that go 
hand-in-hand: healthy people, 
a healthy environment and a 
healthy business.

1.9%  

reduction in GHG emissions from our 
global manufacturing operations

6.4%  

reduction in water use at our 
manufacturing sites in water-
restricted regions

970tonnes  

Solid waste to landfill reduction from 
our global operations compared to 
last year

Working together,  
for tomorrow

Our approach



ANCHOR GENERAL 
PURPOSE CREAM

Anchor Cream is a smooth and luxurious full fat cream.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Thickened 
Cream 2×125ml 12 42 3112062

Anchor UHT Cream 
Standard 250ml 24 210 3110170

Anchor Fresh 
Cream 300ml 30 15 3005680

Anchor Fresh 
Cream 500ml 20 15 3005683

Anchor Fresh 
Cream 2L 9 15 3005681

ANCHOR SPECIALTY 
CREAM

Anchor Food Professionals culinary cream is full-bodied 
full fat fresh cream experience with the added benefit 
of being UHT.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Cooking 
Cream 1L 12

210 (once opened 
consume within 

3 days)
3005313

Anchor Whipping 
Cream 1L 12 270 3110232 

Consistency is key in the hospitality 
industry and is something that can make 
or break a business. This is the reason that 
Anchor Fresh Cream is a favourite for many 
as it is always consistent, year round!

Anchor fresh cream has the advantages 
of high naturally occurring beta-carotene 
levels due to the luscious green pastures of 
New Zealand. 

This makes our Anchor fresh cream not 
just nutrient rich but consistently creamy 
making it easier to work with to the get 
best results every time.

Chef  Tips
Time is money, so what could be better in a 
busy kitchen than saving both. 

Anchor Food Professional Culinary Cream 
is a fantastic edition to any café or 
restaurant – it will save precious time and 
speed up service. 

It rapidly reduces cooking time with 
great results adding a superior flavour, 
maintaining a full-bodied full fat fresh 
cream experience. 

With the added benefit of being UHT you 
can store this product in ambient settings 
for those tight kitchen spaces. 

Quick prep idea – use it to make your 
carbonara mix using rich thick sauce, saving 
you valuable time.

5anchorfoodprofessionals.com/nz
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Anchor 
plant 
based 
milk 
bottle

Our Plant Based bottle is made from sugarcane, 
and has a low carbon footprint as well as being 
100% kerbside recyclable.
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ANCHOR UHT 
LONG LIFE MILK

Anchor UHT milk has been ultra-heat treated 
so it has an extra-long shelf life.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor UHT Milk 
Blue 250ml 24 270 3110212

Anchor UHT Milk 
Blue 1L 12 270 3005749

Anchor UHT Milk 
Trim 1L 12 270 3005752

Anchor UHT Milk 
Lite 1L 12 270 3005763

ANCHOR 
POWDERED MILK

Anchor milk powder is the same delicious fresh milk, dried, 
so you can make up what you need, when you need it.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life Item Code

Anchor Blue Milk 
Powder 400g 24 see pack 115225

Anchor Trim Milk 
Powder 400g 24 see pack 115226

Anchor Blue Milk 
Powder 1kg 12 see pack 115217

Anchor Trim Milk 
Powder 1kg 12 see pack 115228

ANCHOR CUSTARD

Delicious, thick, creamy custard - ready to use anytime, 
anywhere.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Custard 600g 12 42 3005853

Custard 1kg 12 42 3005855
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ANCHOR CALCIYUM

Anchor CalciYum flavoured UHT milk provides kids with 
all the goodness of milk.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor CalciYum 
UHT Chocolate Milk 250ml 24 180 3110886

Anchor CalciYum 
UHT Banana Milk 250ml 24 180 3110856

Anchor CalciYum 
UHT Strawberry 
Milk

250ml 24 180 3110885

PRIMO UHT 
FLAVOURED MILK

Primo is New Zealand’s best known flavoured milk.

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days) Item Code

Primo Smooth 
Strawberry 500ml 12 270 3101818

Primo Chocolate 
Supremo 500ml 12 240 3101821

Primo Banana Blast 500ml 12 270 3101819

Primo Creamy Coffee 500ml 12 270 3111797

Primo Caramel Crave 500ml 12 270 3112088

Primo Wicked White 
Chocolate 500ml 12 270 3112521

Primo Iced Double 
Espresso 500ml 12 270 3113192

Primo Smooth 
Strawberry 1.5L 6 270 3101864

Primo Chocolate 
Supremo 1.5L 6 240 3101867

Primo Banana Blast 1.5L 6 270 3101865

Primo Sublime Lime 1.5L 6 270 3101866

MAMMOTH 
FLAVOURED MILK

Using UHT milk and coffee, we created a drink that’s 
real delicious.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Mammoth UHT 
Strong Iced Coffee 600ml 12 180 3101827

Mammoth Iced 
Coffee Original 600ml 12 270 3101826

Mammoth Mocha 
Iced Coffee 600ml 12 180 3101828

Mammoth Protein 
Iced Chocolate 600ml 12 270 3101829

Mammoth Protein 
Iced Coffee 600ml 12 210 3101830

Mammoth Iced 
Coffee Original 1.5L 6 270 3101868

NEW

DOUBLE
FLAVOUR
DOUBLE
HIT
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YOGHURT
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39 participating KickStart Schools 
  
 

AUCKLAND
273 participating KickStart Schools
  

WAIKATO
170 participating KickStart Schools 

  

TARANAKI
60 participating KickStart Schools 

  

WELLINGTON/WAIRARAPA

MARLBOROUGH/NELSON/TASMAN

OTAGO

WEST COAST

Please refer to our terms & conditions for more information. 
*Total eligible schools as per the Ministry of Education schools directory.

16 participating KickStart Schools 

105 participating KickStart Schools 
   

SOUTHLAND
34 participating KickStart Schools 

58 participating KickStart Schools 

109 participating KickStart Schools 
CANTERBURY

126 participating KickStart Schools 
    

MANAWATU/WHANGANUI

80 participating KickStart Schools 
HAWKE’S BAY

41 participating KickStart Schools 
GISBORNE

134 participating KickStart Schools 
BAY OF PLENTY

122 participating KickStart Schools 
  

NORTHLAND

Issued July 2022

3 participating KickStart Schools
        

CHATHAM/PITT ISLAND

Since 2009, KickStart Breakfast 
has served over 50 million breakfasts! 

Over

2,000
volunteers support more than 

40,000
tamariki and rangatahi | children and 

young people for breakfast every 
school day.

The programme 
is in nearly

1,400
schools

Serving over

180,000
breakfasts
of AnchorTM milk and Weet-BixTM 

each school week

DE WINKEL YOGHURT

98.5% fat-free plain unsweetened acidophilus yoghurt.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

De Winkel Plain 
Unsweetened 
Yoghurt

4×125G 6 49 3111753

De Winkel Plain 
Unsweetened 
Yoghurt

600g 12 49 3100756

De Winkel Plain 
Unsweetened 
Yoghurt

1kg 12 49 3005604

De Winkel Plain 
Unsweetened 
Yoghurt

4kg 2 35 3005605

FRESH‘N FRUITY  
GREEK YOGHURT

Thick and creamy authentic flavours

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Natural 4×125g 6 49 3112166

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Strawberry 4×125g 6 49 3112191

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Vanilla 4×125g 6 49 3112212

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Natural 1kg 8 49 3111985

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Strawberry 1kg 8 49 3112002

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Apricot 1kg 8 49 3111960

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Raspberry 1kg 8 49 3112122

Fresh’n Fruity 
Greek Vanilla 1kg 8 49 3112092

FRESH‘N FRUITY 
INDULGE 

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Fresh’n Fruity 
Indulge Vanilla 500g 6 35 3112161

Fresh’n Fruity 
Indulge Triple Berry 500g 6 35 3112137

Fresh’n Fruity 
Indulge 
Passionfruit

500g 6 35 3112142

Chef  Tips
De Winkel Natural Yoghurt has many great 
advantages to it. It is heat and acid stable 
so it’s great for cold and hot applications 
without the risk of splitting.

Try it in your curry sauce or in a marinade 
to be cooked, you will see that it 
won’t split and can also be kept warm 
without splitting.
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FRESH‘N FRUITY

Low-fat yoghurt.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt 
Strawberry

6×125g 4 49 3110917

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt Fruit of  
the Forest

6×125g 4 49 3110963

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt Mixed 
Berry

6×125g 4 49 3110972

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt Apricot 
Custard

6×125g 4 49 3110962

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Lemon 6×125g 4 49 3110971

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Apricot 6×125g 4 49 3110957

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Rhubarb ‘n 
Custard

6×125g 4 49 3110920

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt 
Boysenberry 
Cream

6×125g 4 49 3110928

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt 
Strawberry

12×100g 4 49 3110947

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Apricot 
Custard

12×100g 4 49 3110958

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt Mixed 
Berry

12×100g 4 49 3110948

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Vanilla 
Bean

1kg 8 49 3110946

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Fruit of 
the Forest

1kg 8 49 3110961

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt 
Strawberry

1kg 8 49 3110956

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Natural 1kg 8 49 3110919

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Lemon 1kg 8 49 3110940

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Apricot 1kg 8 49 3110918

Fresh‘n Fruity 
Yoghurt 
Passionfruit

1kg 8 49 3110927

Fresh‘n Fruity  
Yoghurt Mixed 
Berry

1kg 8 49 3111031

ANCHOR PROTEIN  

PLUS YOGHURT

Anchor Protein+ is a range of products designed to help 
you track your protein intake throughout the day, 
ensuring your body has a chance to use protein 
efficiently.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Plain 180g 12 42 3101630

Anchor Protein 
Plus Yoghurt 
Passionfruit

180g 12 42 3101627

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Blueberry 180g 12 42 3101629

Anchor Protein 
Plus Yoghurt 
Strawberry

180g 12 42 3101628

Anchor Protein 
Plus Yoghurt Mixed 
Berry

450g 6 42 3111995

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Plain 450g 6 42 3111983

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Peach 450g 6 42 3112887

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Plain 950g 6 42 3101625

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Manuka 
Honey

950g 6 42 3101626

Anchor Protein 
Plus Yoghurt Mixed 
Berry

950g 6 49 3110289

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Vanilla 950g 6 42 3111802

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Coconut 950g 6 42 3111949

Anchor Protein Plus 
Yoghurt Peach 950g 6 42 3112905

KĀPITI GREEK YOGHURT 

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Kāpiti Caramel 
Toffee Indulgent 
Yoghurt

6 x 450g 6 42 3112544

Kāpiti Lush Lemon 
Delight Indulgent 
Yoghurt

6 x 450g 6 42 3112536

Kāpiti Simply 
Natural Indulgent 
Yoghurt

6 x 450g 6 42 3113162

Kāpiti Rhubarb & 
Vanilla Indulgent 
Yoghurt

6 x 450g 6 42 3112574

Kāpiti Succulent 
Summer Plum 
Indulgent Yoghurt

6 x 450g 6 42 3112565
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ANCHOR CALCIYUM 
DAIRY FOOD

Filled with natural dairy goodness and no artificial 
colours or flavours.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor CalciYum 
Tripalicious 6×125g 4 35 3111724

Anchor CalciYum 
Wicked Chocolate 6×125g 4 35 3111736

Anchor CalciYum 
Favourites 12×100g 4 35 3005306

Anchor CalciYum 
Original Chocolate 12×100g 4 35 3005307

ANCHOR PROBIOTIC+ 
YOGHURT

Anchor Probiotic+ is multi-benefit everyday wellness 
yoghurt range packed full of the good stuff that 
consumers are looking for:

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG PCH PSNFRT 4×125g 6 49 3112549

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG SBRY RBRY 4×125g 6 49 3112560

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG VANILLA 4×125g 6 49 3113138

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG MANGO & 
APRICOT 

4×125g 6 49 3113159

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG NAT TUB 800g 6 49 3113392

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG SBRY RBRY TUB 800g 6 49 3113372

Anchor Probiotic+ 
YOG VANILLA TUB 800g 6 49 3113383

ANCHOR UNO

ANCHOR UNO YOGHURT POUCHES
A smooth and delicious probiotic yoghurt specifically 
for kids.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Vanilla Pouch 100g 8 42 3101298

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Peach Mango 
Pouch

100g 8 42 3100868

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Banana Pouch 100g 8 42 3101674

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Mixed Berry Pouch 100g 8 42 3100866

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Strawberry Pouch 100g 8 42 3100876

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Strawberry 6×125g 4 42 3111710

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Mixed Berry, 
Strawberry & 
Peach & Mango

6×125g 4 42 3111756

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Mixed Berry 12×100g 4 42 3100669

Anchor Uno Yoghurt 
Strawberry 12×100g 4 42 3100668
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BUTTER & SPREADS



ANCHOR BUTTER

Sweet, savoury, whatever you’re cooking up, the rich, 
smooth taste of Anchor Butter works wonders for your 
culinary creations.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Salted 
Butter 500g 20 456 114657

Anchor Salted 
Butter 5kg 4 729 110091

BULK BUTTER (All products frozen)

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Butter 
Bakery Sheets 20kg 1 729 110459

Mainland Natural 
Butter Salted 25kg 1 729 101392

Mainland Natural 
Butter Unsalted 25kg 1 729 105577

ANCHOR DAIRY BLENDS

Buttery taste that spreads like a margarine, even when 
it’s straight from the fridge. 

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Dairy 
Blends Blue 500g 18 270 3005413

Anchor Dairy 
Blends Lite 500g 18 270 3005414

MAINLAND BUTTER

Pure New Zealand butter! Mainland butter is made 
from all-natural ingredients.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Mainland Natural 
Butter Mini-dish 144×7g 4 270 116531

Mainland 
Buttersoft Salted 225g 12 364 119868

Mainland Natural 
Butter Salted 250g 40 456 110602

Mainland  
Semi-soft Butter 250g 40 456 115327

Mainland 
Buttersoft Salted 375g 20 364 115350

Mainland 
Buttersoft 
Reduced Salt

375g 12 364 115349

Mainland Natural 
Butter Salted 500g 20 456 114640

Mainland Natural 
Butter Unsalted 500g 20 456 114654

Mainland  
Semi-soft Butter 500g 20 456 115329

COUNTRY SOFT

Made with the goodness of pure canola oil with a dash 
of dairy for a great buttery taste.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Country Soft 
Original Blend 500g 18 270 3005418

Country Soft 
Original Blend Lite 500g 18 270 3005409

Country Soft 
Original Blend 1kg 12 270 3005410
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CHEESE



BULK GRATED CHEESE

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Perfect Italiano Dry Grated Parmesan 100g 12 274 3002654

Perfect Italiano Grated Parmesan 125g 12 274 3002006

Mainland Parmesan Grated Cheese 200g 12 210 108365

Mainland Mozzarella Grated Cheese 375g 12 180 108337

Mainland Tasty Grated Cheese 375g 12 180 108310

Mainland Tasty Light Grated Cheese 375g 12 180 115000

Mainland Colby Grated Cheese 400g 12 180 114998

Mainland Edam Grated Cheese 400g 12 180 114970

Perfect Italiano Perfect Pizza 450g 12 210 3100312

Mainland Parmesan Shaved Cheese 1kg 6 240 114013

Mainland Parmesan Shredded Cheese 1kg 6 210 114010

Mainland Egmont Grated Cheese 2kg 6 180 121130

Mainland Colby Grated Cheese 5kg 2 180 108324

Mainland Mild Grated Cheese 5kg 2 180 108347

Mainland Mozzarella Grated Cheese 5kg 2 180 108338

Mainland Tasty Grated Cheese 5kg 2 180 108349

AFP Pizza Blend Grated Cheese 5kg 2 180 121269

Valumetric Cheese Grated Blend 5kg 2 180 111093

2kg Egmont now available. For recipe inspiration using 
this product check out anchorfoodprofessionals.com/nz.

AES+ IQF MOZZARELLA 

NEW PRODUCT!

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Anchor Extra Stretch+ IQF 
Mozzarella 2kg 6 364 121228​

Anchor Extra Stretch+ IQF 
Mozzarella 12kg 1 364 120815​

PROCESSED SLICED 
CHEESE

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days) Item Code

Anchor Swiss SOS Processed 
Cheese 1040g 10 365 114568

Anchor Cheddar SOS Processed 
Cheese 1040g 10 365 114494

Anchor Coloured Cheddar SOS 
Processed Cheese 1040g 10 365 114495

NATURAL SLICED CHEESE

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Tasty 180g 12 180 3110815

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Edam 180g 12 180 3110822

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Swiss 180g 12 180 3110832

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Tasty 6×360g 6 180 3112046

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Edam 6×360g 6 180 3112072

NEW PRODUCT! LARGER PACK SIZE

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Tasty

720g 
(40 slices) 7 180 3112045

Mainland Cheese Natural Slice 
Cheese Swiss

720g 
(40 slices) 7 180 3112061
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Grated Cheese F lavour Wheel

Flavour Intensity Meter Oiling off/Separation

with Suggested Applications

All products are made with pasturised milk

1 2 3 4 5
SUBTLE �  SHARP

1 2 3 4 5
LOWEST �  HIGHEST

Different levels of oiling will determine 
how you should use each product

SEPARATION
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INGREDIENTS

USAGE/KEY POINTS

FLAVOUR NOTES
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MAINLAND MILD CHEESE

GREAT MULTI-PURPOSE CHEESE

MILD CHEDDAR
FLAVOUR

3

 1
VA

LU
M
ETRIC

SA
U
C
ES/SO

UPS/

G
RILLIN

G
/BAKING

S
A
LTY/N

U
TTY/M

EDIUM

C
H
E
D
D
A
R FLAVO

UR
3

3

E
G
M
O
N
T 
C
H
E
E
S
E

M
A
IN

LA
N
D
 E
G
M
O
N
T

B
A
K
IN
G
/G

R
IL
LI
N
G
/S
A
U
C
ES

S
H
A
R
P/
S
A
LT
Y/
S
W
EE

T

 
4

3

W
AS

HE
D 

AG
ED

 CH
ED

DA
R

M
AI

NL
AN

D 
TA

ST
Y

BA
KI

NG
/G
RIL
LIN

G

SA
UC

ES
/S
OU

PS
/

SA
LT

Y/
SW

EE
T

EX
TR

A S
HA

RP
/

 

5

 

4

M
OZ
ZA
RE
LL
A
/G
O
U
D
A
/

ED
AM

/C
O
LB
Y

AN

CH
O
R 
FO

O
D
 P
RO

FE
S
S
IO

N
A
LS

PI
ZZ

A
 B
LE

N
D

PI
ZZ
A
/B
A
K
IN
G

FR

ES
H/
C
LE
A
N
/S
W
E
E
T

 

2 

2

M
O
ZZ

A
R
E
LLA

M
A
IN

LA
N
D
 M

O
Z
Z
A
R
E
LLA

PIZZA
/PA

S
TA

/G
R
ILLIN

G

FRES
H
/M

ILK
Y/S

U
B
TLE

 
2 
2

MOZZARELLA

IQF MOZZARELLA

ANCHOR FOOD PROFESSIO
NALS

PERFECT PIZZA CHEESECREAM
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BLOCK CHEESE

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days) Item Code

Mainland Swiss Cheese Block 200g 12 270 120183

Mainland Parmesan Block 200g 12 270 109035

Mainland Colby Cheese Block 250g 12 270 108485

Mainland Mild Cheese Block 250g 12 270 108439

Mainland Edam Cheese Block 250g 12 270 108472

Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g 12 270 108441

Mainland Tasty Light Cheese 
Block 250g 12 270 112859

Mainland Vintage Cheddar 
Cheese Block 250g 12 270 108385

Perfect Italiano Parmesan Block 250g 12 270 3110001

Perfect Italiano Mozzarella Block 250g 12 210 115733

Perfect Italiano Perfect Pizza 450g 12 270 3100312

Mainland Colby Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108484

Mainland Mild Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108535

Mainland Edam Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108474

Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108442

Mainland Tasty Light Cheese 
Block 500g 12 270 114519

Mainland Organic Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108553

Mainland Vintage Cheddar 
Cheese Block 500g 12 270 108384

Perfect Italiano Mozzarella Block 500g 12 210 3101502

Mainland Colby Cheese Block 700g 15 270 108496

Mainland Mild Cheese Block 700g 15 270 108440

Mainland Edam Cheese Block 700g 15 270 108475

Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 700g 15 270 108443

Mainland Parmesan Cheese 
Block 1kg 6 270 3112563

Mainland Colby Cheese Block 1kg 12 270 108486

Mainland Mild Cheese Block 1kg 12 270 108451

Mainland Edam Cheese Block 1kg 12 270 108476

Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg 12 270 108444

Mainland Colby Cheese Block 5kg 4 270 108566

SPECIALITY CHEESE
MAINLAND

White Mould

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Mainland Sp. Reserve Double Cream 
Camembert 125g 12 60 107269

Mainland Sp. Reserve Double Cream 
Brie 125g 12 60 107270

Mainland Sp. Reserve Camembert 125g 12 60 108946

Mainland Sp. Reserve Brie 125g 12 60 108947

Mainland Sp. Reserve Brie 1kg 2 60 3005258

Mainland Sp. Reserve Camembert 1kg 2 60 3005257

Mainland Sp. Reserve Camembert 
Square 1kg 1 60 3005326

Mainland Sp. Reserve Creamy 
Camembert Log 1kg 2 60 3005377

Yellow

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Mainland Sp. Reserve Gruyere 200g 12 270 3100970

Mainland Sp. Reserve Creamy 
Havarti 200g 12 180 108943

Mainland Sp. Reserve Gouda 200g 12 270 3101504

Mainland Epicure Cheese Block 200g 12 270 3112597

Mainland Smoked Cheddar Block 200g 12 270 3112634

Blue

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Mainland Sp. Reserve Creamy Blue 100g 15 120 3112725

Mainland Sp. Reserve Blue Vein 100g 15 127 3112724

Mainland Special Reserve Blue 
Cheese Rinds 1kg 4 90 3112035

Mainland Sp. Reserve Blue Vein 
Off-Cuts 2kg 3 63 3005375
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Mainland  
Parmesan  
Cheese 1kg
•	Versatile pack size
•	Quality, consistency  

and provenance
•	Vegetarian suitable

KA–PITI 
TE TIHI
PREMIUM 
AGED CHEDDAR
1kg
•	 Convenient and  

versatile
•	 Premium aged  

NZ cheddar
•	 Perfect pairing

Mainland  
Halloumi 
Cheese  
700g
•	Traditional halloumi 

performance
•	Convenient and  

versatile pack size
•	Nutrient-rich  

protein alternative
•	Vegetarian suitable



SPECIALITY CHEESE
MAINLAND

Fresh

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Mainland Creamy Feta 200g 10 180 3113322

Mainland Goats’ Milk Feta 200g 10 240 3113341

Mainland Crumbly Feta 200g 12 180 3101127

Mainland Haloumi 200g 12 180 3101128

Mainland Haloumi 700g 6 180 3112533

Mainland Sp. Reserve Traditional 
Feta 1kg 4 127 3005378

Mainland Sp. Reserve Creamy Feta 2kg 3 240 3005384

Mainland Sp. Reserve Feta Crumble 2kg 3 49 108964

KAP̄ITI

White Mould

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Kāpiti Akatea Traditional Brie 125g 6 65 3111659

Kāpiti Kahikatea Camembert 125g 6 60 112980

Kāpiti Akatea Traditional Brie 1kg 1 65 3111670

Kāpiti Kahotea Extra Creamy Brie 160g 5 46 3113122

Washed Rind

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Kāpiti Ramara Washed Rind 160g 3 52 112972

SPECIALITY CHEESE
KAP̄ITI

 
Yellow

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Kāpiti Kirimi Chilli & Garlic Triple 
Cream Cheese 125g 6 182 3005159

Kāpiti Kirimi Herb & Garlic Triple 
Cream Cheese 125g 6 182 3005164

Kāpiti Te Horo Swiss 145g 12 180 3100645

Kāpiti Kakato Gouda Cumin Seed 150g 6 182 3110979

Kāpiti Kakato Gouda 150g 6 182 3110983

Kāpiti Pakari Aged Cheddar 170g 6 365 3111616 

Kāpiti Pakari Smoked Cheddar 170g 6 365 3111615

Kāpiti Pakari Blackcurrant Cheddar 170g 6 365 3111569

Kāpiti Kānuka Smoked Harvati 175g 6 182 112975

Kāpiti Kānuka Havarti 175g 6 182 3110941

Kāpiti Kōwhai Gruyere Style 200g 12 270 3100971

Kāpiti Te Tihi Premium Vintage 
Cheddar 200g 3 365 3111678

Kāpiti Te Tihi Premium Vintage 
Cheddar 1kg 2 270 3112572

Kāpiti Te Horo Swiss 1.25kg 1 183 3100775

 
Blue

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Kāpiti Awa Tangy Blue 125g 12 120 3100646

Kāpiti Kikorangi Triple Cream Blue 125g 6 182 112950

Kāpiti Kahurangi Creamy Blue 130g 12 120 3100643

Kāpiti Baby Kikorangi 200g 6 182 108014

Kāpiti Awa Tangy Blue 875g 1 120 108019

Kāpiti Kahurangi Creamy Blue 1kg 1 120 109093

Kāpiti Kikorangi Wheel 1kg 1 182 111261
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SPECIALITY CHEESE
GALAXY

White Mould

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Galaxy Brie 125g 12 60 107254

Galaxy Camembert 125g 12 60 107253

Yellow

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Galaxy Mozzarella 200g 15 180 3101503

Blue

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Galaxy Creamy Blue 100g 6 97 107250

Galaxy Blue Vein 100g 6 127 107249

Galaxy Blue 130g 6 120 3100644

Fresh

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Galaxy Creamy Feta 200g 10 200 3113331

SPECIALITY CHEESE
PERFECT ITALIANO

Fresh

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days)
Item 
Code

Perfect Italiano Ricotta Cheese 250g 12 180 3000802

Perfect Italiano Ricotta Cheese 500g 6 180 3000803

CHEESE AND CRACKERS 

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days) Item Code

Mainland Tasty Cheese and 
Crackers 50g 7 180 3111738

Mainland Edam Cheese and 
Crackers 50g 7 180 3111911

Variant Unit 
Size UPO Shelf Life 

(days) Item Code

Mainland Colby Artisan Cheese 
and Crackers 38g 8 180 3111033

Mainland Tasty Artisan Cheese 
and Crackers 38g 8 180 3111720
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Cutting Cooking Storing

• Invest in good knives

• �Large, hard cheeses are often cut 
with a double handed knife used 
in a rocking action

• �Knives with holes in the blade are 
excellent for soft cheeses as the 
holes prevents the cheese from 
sticking

• �The shape of a cheese  
determines how it should  
be cut:

— Blocks into slices
— �Flat wheels in wedges  

like a cake
— �Small rounds, in half then 

cut into wedges like a cake
— �Logs in horizontal slices
— Squares in strips

• �For mould cheese ensure that 
each serving generally has an 
equal amount of rind as well  
as a piece from the centre of 
the cheese

• �Generally the best cheeses  
for cooking are Mozzarella  
and Egmont

• �Specialised applications
— Parmesan – Italian
—Swiss – Fondues
— Mozzarella – Pizza

• �Cook at low temperatures  
for a short time

• �Add cheese at the end of  
cooking and heat gently for as 
long as it takes to melt

• �The younger the cheese,  
the better it will melt

• �The older the cheese, the fuller 
the flavour

• �Keep all cheese in refrigerator 
between 2–4°C

• �Once opened should be stored by 
type (fresh/white/yellow/blue) 
and in air tight container or plas-
tic wrap

• �Guard against tainting by not 
storing next to smelly foods  
like fish

• �Grated cheese can be frozen and 
it is recommended that you use 
it straight from the freezer for 
cooking

Looking after your cheese
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ANCHOR SOUR CREAM

Our Anchor sour cream formulation is widely used in 
cooking, baking and as a topping.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Sour Cream 
Original 2×125g 12 42 3111755

Anchor Sour Cream 
Lite 2×125g 12 42 3111709

Anchor Sour Cream 
Lite 250g 12 35 3005838

Anchor Sour Cream 
Original 500g 6 35 3005839

Anchor Sour Cream 
Original 2kg 4 35 3005865

Anchor Sour Cream 
Original 4kg 2 35 3005842

ANCHOR COTTAGE 
CHEESE

Sweet, savoury, whatever you’re cooking up, the rich, 
smooth taste of Anchor Butter works wonders for your 
culinary creations.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Cottage 
Cheese Original 250g 12 35 3005849

Anchor Cottage 
Cheese Chives 250g 12 35 3005850

Anchor Cottage 
Cheese Original 500g 6 35 3005851

ANCHOR CREAM 
CHEESE

Spread on bagels and crackers or use in cheesecakes 
and salads.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Anchor Cream 
Cheese Spread 250g 12 49 3005845

Anchor Original 
Cream Cheese 250g 12 49 3005846

Anchor Cream 
Cheese Lite 250g 12 49 305844

Anchor Original 
Cream Cheese 2kg 4 49 3005847

COUNTRY GOODNESS 
DIPS

A creamy, flavourful dip made from a low fat sour 
cream base.

Variant Unit Size UPO Shelf Life 
(days) Item Code

Country Goodness 
Dip Sour Cream & 
Chives

250g 12 42 3005234

Country Goodness 
Kiwi Onion Dip 250g 12 42 3005746

Country Goodness 
Dip Seafood Fiesta 250g 12 35 3005747

Country Goodness 
Dip Cheese & Onion 250g 12 42 3005744
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